OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Plug with earthing contacts incorporating CBE
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
Serie 56...
see typecode PCE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 3/4/5/6,5/8/10/12/14/16 A
IP44
Certificate No.: 43-189-08
Date: 2023 02 09
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Federal Ministry for Digital and Economic Affairs as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode
Type Construction Adjustment Feature Comment
56…    MOST 230
 1   Plug according to ÖNORM E6622-7
 3   Blind
  030  3 A
  040  4 A
  050  5 A
  060  6,5 A
  080  8 A
  100  10 A
  120  12 A
  140  14 A
  160  16 A
   00 Switch Hand/Automatic
   00h Switch Hand/Automatic – lightblue
   01 Switch Hand/OFF/Automatic
   01h Switch Hand/OFF/Automatic – lightblue
   02 Switch Hand/Automatik with float switch
   02h Switch Hand/Automatik with float switch –
lightblue
   03 Switch Hand/OFF/Automatic
 with float switch
   03h Switch Hand/OFF/Automatic
with float switch – lightblue
   04 Switch OFF / Automatic (ON)
   04h Switch OFF / Automatic (ON) – lightblue
   05 Switch OFF / Automatic (ON)
with float switch
   05h Switch OFF / Automatic (ON)